sales@crane-electronics.com Technical Data www.crane-electronics.com
Product Overview
Crane’s WrenchMaster offers the flexibility of interchangeable heads combined with point of load
insensitivity and the reassurance of the Crane UTA torque system.
WrenchMaster measures the torque applied directly to the fastener during the assembly operation or inspection
overcheck, communicating the data to a suitable indicator for immediate verification and subsequent data
collection.
The WrenchMaster range is designed to be point of load insensitive, which means that the operator can be

75Nm 331 158 22 34 1
180Nm 439 267 25.4 34 1
44mm
sales@crane-electronics.com Technical Data www.crane-electronics.com
UTA / IS WrenchMaster
Transducerised torque wrench with interchangeable heads
Order Codes
Order Code Drive Nominal torque
Nm Imperial (inlbf)
UTA WrenchMaster
UTA-119-1-35 1/4" 10 7.4
UTA-118-1-25 1/4" 25 18
UTA-117-1-25 3/8" 75 55
UTA-116-1-25 1/2" 180 133
IS WrenchMaster – 2 mV/V Sensitivity
IS-513-0-10-0-NRM 1/4" 10 7.4
IS-514-0-25-0-NRM 1/4" 25 18
IS-515-0-75-0-NRM 3/8" 75 55
IS-516-0-180-0-NRM 1/2" 180 133
IS WrenchMaster – 2 mV/V Sensitivity; 2.5V Excitation
IS-545-0-10-0-NRM 1/4" 10 7.4
IS-546-0-25-0-NRM 1/4" 25 18
IS-547-0-75-0-NRM 3/8" 75 55
IS-548-0-180-0-NRM 1/2" 180 133
IS WrenchMaster – 2 mV/V Sensitivity; Heavy Duty
IS-881-03CR-75-NRM 3/8" 75 55
IS-881-04CR-180-NRM 1/2" 180 133
Accessories List
Item Description Order code
IS Wrench to Crane indicator cable Connect IS transducer to TorqueStar Opta 700-1500
IS Wrench to Crane indicator curly cable Connect IS transducer to TorqueStar Opta CBL-760-0-0-0-0